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Working height 


Platform height


Lateral spread


Dome rotation


Basket capacity


Basket dimensions


Storage height 


Folding length 


Closed width


Width


Control system 


Weight 

14 m


12 m


8 m


270˚


200 kg


750 mm 1000 mm 1100 mm


3160 mm


5160 mm


2120 mm


2680 mm


electronic proportional joystick


1900 kg

Fiberglass basket with 70000V insulation


Automatic leveling of the basket


Basket lighting


Engine starting / stopping system


(Depending on the vehicle)


Electronic card management


Proportional joystick controller


Sound signal


Control panel of the basket and telescopic levers


Rotating light on the platform pillar


Stabilizer rates adaptable to all terrains


Non-slip body


Tool box (2 pieces)


