

## LIFTING PLATFORMS FOR WORKING AT HEIGHTS

## 1. TECHICAL DATA

WORKING HEIGHT	14 M
PLATFORM HEIGHT	12 M
LATERAL SPREAD	8 M
DOME ROTATION	270°
BASKET CAPACITY	200 KG
BASKET DIMENSIONS	750 MM 1000 MM 1100 MM
STORAGE HEIGHT	3160 MM
FOLDING LENGTH	5160 MM
CLOSED WIDTH	2120 MM
WIDTH	2680 MM
CONTROL SYSTEM	ELECTRONIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK
WEIGHT	1900 KG

## 2. PERFORMANCE

FIBERGLASS BASKET WITH 70000V INSULATION
AUTOMATIC LEVELING OF THE BASKET
BASKET LIGHTING
ENGINE STARTING / STOPPING SYSTEM
(DEPENDING ON THE VEHICLE)
ELECTRONIC CARD MANAGEMENT
PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK CONTROLLER
SOUND SIGNAL
CONTROL PANEL OF THE BASKET AND TELESCOPIC LEVERS
ROTATING LIGHT ON THE PLATFORM PILLAR
STABILIZER RATES ADAPTABLE TO ALL TERRAINS
NON-SLIP BODY
TOOL BOX (2 PIECES)

info@goress.ch -